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\ 1. Achim Schneider

1. Joachim Troll / Uwe Strohal

‘ 2. Dirk Haus

2. Achim Schneider / Ulrich Troll

‘ 3. Sascha Hartmann

3. Dirk Haus / Thomas Schneider

Viertelfinale Hauptrunde

Armin Schneider - Joachim Troll
Sascha Hartmann - Mirko Strohal
Rolf Becker - Eric Hartmann
Achim Schneider - Dirk Haus

Halbfinale Hauptrunde

Armin Schneider - S. Hartmann
Eric Hartmann - Achim Schneider

Finale Hauptrunde
S. Hartmann - Achim Schneider
Halbfinale Trostrunde
Dirk Haus - Friedel Hartmann
Finale Trostrunde
Dirk Haus - Sascha Hartmann

Endspiel

Achim Schneider - Dirk Haus

Q) Seitenanfang

2:1
2:0
1:2
2:0

1:2
0:2

1:2

2:1

2:0

2:1

Halbfinale Hauptrunde

Dirk Haus / Thomas Schneider -
Fr. Hartmann / Reinhold Schaub

Sascha Hartmann / Uwe Biek -
Joachim Troéll / Uwe Strohal

Finale Hauptrunde

Dirk Haus / Thomas Schneider -
Joachim Troll / Uwe Strohal

Halbfinale Trostrunde

Achim Schneider / Ulrich Troll -
Armin Schneider / Norman Briick

Finale Trostrunde

Achim Schneider / Ulrich Troll -
Dirk Haus / Thomas Schneider

Endspiel

Achim Schneider / Ulrich Troll -
Joachim Troll / Uwe Strohal

0 Zuriick

2:0

1:2

0:2

2:0

2:1

1:2



